The Saen Suk Golf Society

Banyan individual stableford

Printed: 26 October 2022

Competition Result

Competition played on 26 October 2022 at Banyan Golf Club.
Full Net Result

Overall
Position

Do N Y AN~

13
14
18
19
23
25
26
29
31

2
3
8
10
11
15
16
17
20
21
22
24
27
28
30

Number of Cards Processed = 31 [Division 1 = 16, Division 2 = 15]

Thomas Lis(1)

Wareerat (New) Kaew-Chawee

Volker Schenk
David Lucas
Nick Collett
Tiffany Su
Brian Callihoo
Dennis Corning
Jim Harvey
Steve Baines
Fiona Zimmerman
Anna Kozzano
Wan Wallberg
lan Batchelor
Andrew Strong
Andrew Morris

David Heap
Dave Crawford
Trevor Grange
Samarng (Aum) Eberle
Peter Eberle
Pawel Bombrych
Bob Kwauk
Richard Kings
David Morris
Cecilia Harvey
Ricky Shearer
Ruth Bell

Pat Loftus

Paul Bell

Erika Grange

HandicapMaster® v11.0.28

Score (Play H'cap)  Placing

Division 1
(Handicaps up to 15.5)
42 pts (11)
38 pts (11)
38 pts (07)
36 pts (11)
35 pts (14)
34 pts (12)
32 pts (16)
32 pts (09)
32 pts (15)
30 pts (11)
30 pts (13)
29 pts (10)
26 pts (09)
25 pts (12)
24 pts (14)
22 pts (14)
Division 2
(Handicaps 15.6 to 32.0)
42 pts (24)
42 pts (23)
34 pts (17)
34 pts (31)
33 pts (18)
31 pts (20)
31 pts (22)
31 pts (21)
30 pts (22)
30 pts (16)
30 pts (22)
28 pts (31)
25 pts (15)
25 pts (15)
23 pts (27)
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Countback

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Six Holes

Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes
Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes

Last Nine Holes
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Competition Report (Full Net Result) - Banyan individual stableford - 26 October 2022

Competition Format:

Singles, Stableford competition. Handicap allowance: Full Tee Handicap.
Ties:

Where a player is placed ahead of the following player in the results, based upon matching scorecards ('Countback’),
the 'Countback’ column documents the winning section of their scorecard.
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